
January-2020 

01.01.2020 Wednesday 
Vacation - New year 

holiday 

02.01.2020 Thursday Reopen for all classes 

03.01.2020 Friday 
MT-2 starts for class VI-

VIII 

04.01.2020 Saturday All Staff working 

05.01.2020 Sunday   

06.01.2020 Monday 
MT-2 starts for class IX 

and X 

07.01.2020 Tuesday MT - 2 exam 

08.01.2020 Wednesday MT - 2 exam 

09.01.2020 Thursday MT - 2 exam 

10.01.2020 Friday 
MT - 2 ends for class VI 

-X 

11.01.2020 Saturday San 'O' Talentz Prelims 

12.01.2020 Sunday National Youth Day 

13.01.2020 Monday San 'O' Talentz 

14.01.2020 Tuesday Bogi 

15.01.2020 Wednesday Pongal - Holiday 

16.01.2020 Thursday 
Thiruvalluvar Day - 

Holiday 

17.01.2020 Friday 
UzhavarThirunal - 

Holiday 

18.01.2020 Saturday Holiday 

19.01.2020 Sunday   

20.01.2020 Monday Field Trip for Class I-V 

21.01.2020 Tuesday Field Trip for Class I-V 

22.01.2020 Wednesday Field Trip for Class I-V 

23.01.2020 Thursday Field Trip for Class I-V 

24.01.2020 Friday 
San Fest ; Field Trip for 

Class I-V 

25.01.2020 Saturday 

PTM for Class VI-X ; 

San 'O' Talentx Finals I-

X 

26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day 

27.01.2020 Monday Health Check up 

28.01.2020 Tuesday Health Check up 

29.01.2020 Wednesday Health Check up 

30.01.2020 Thursday Health Check up 

31.01.2020 Friday Health Check up 

 


